LIST PRICE:
w.e.f. 13th August, 2021
Note: All Switchgear Products to be billed at 18% *GST
*Subject to change as per Govt. Notificaiton
General Purpose Switchgear
 Load Changeover Switch
(Conforms to IS/IEC:60947-1 & 3)
Onload Changeover Switch - AC 23 (Side handle)
415 Vac, 50 Hz
Offload Changeover Switch- AC 20 (side handle)
415 Vac, 50 Hz
 Rating
Ampere (A)
Cat. No.
List Price in
` Per Unit
Double Pole
32 A IHBFDE0032 (240 Vac) 2150.00
63 A IHBFDE0063 (240 Vac) 4265.00
Four Pole
32 A IHBFFE0032 3945.00
63 A IHBFFE0063 7920.00
100 A IHBFFE0100 15385.00
 Rating
Ampere (A)
Cat. No.
List Price in
` Per Unit
Four Pole
200 A IHBFFE0200 25895.00
320 A IHBFFE0320 30085.00
400 A IHBFFE0400 41530.00
630 A IHBFFE0630 64925.00
800 A IHBFFE0800 80950.00
1000 A IHBFFE1000 112865.00
1250 A IHBFFE1250 242430.00
1500 A IHBFFE1500 279775.00
2000 A IHBFFE2000 394025.00
Kit-kat Rewireable (Porcelain Fuse carrier & Base)
Specification: IS: 2086
Ampere (A) /
Voltage (V)

HSN Code: 8536
HSN Code: 8536
HSN Code: 8536
Effective from 13th August, 2021
 Switch Fuse Units / Fuse Switches
Switch Fuse Units
(Conforms to IS/IEC:60947-1 & 3)
Rating
Ampere  (A)
Cat. No.
List Price in
` Per Unit
Fuse Type
Triple Pole & Neutral
63 A IHFNTW4063 9300.00 IHHTSS0063
100 A IHFNTW4100 12570.00 IHHTSD0100
160 A IHFNTW4160 19440.00 IHHTSD0160
200 A IHFNTW4200 21420.00 IHHTSF0200
320 A IHFNTW4320 24130.00 IHHTSK0315
400 A IHFNTW4400 34620.00 IHHTSMF400
500 A IHFNTW4500 48925.00 IHHTTM0500
800 A* IHFNTW4800 62460.00 IHHTLM0800
Heavy Duty Double Break Fuse Switches - HBC Fuse type
415 Vac, 50 Hz
The above prices are inclusive of 3 nos. HBC Fuse Links.
* Switch suitable for 800 A but fitted with 630 A Fuse.

Double Pole
16 A / 240 V IHBRDE2016 670.00
32 A / 240 V IHBRDE2032 1475.00
32 A / 415 V IHBRDE4032 2965.00
63 A / 415 V IHBRDE4063 4555.00
Rating
Ampere (A)
Cat. No.
List Price in
` Per Unit
With Rewireable Porcelein
Fuse Units
16 A IHBRTE4016 2480.00
32 A IHBRTE4032 2595.00
63 A IHBRTE4063 5615.00
100 A IHBRTE4100 9715.00
200 A IHBRTE4200 17515.00
320 A IHBRTE4320 24540.00
HSN Code: 8537
HSN Code: 8537
HSN Code: 8537
Effective from 13th August, 2021